
Appendix-‘A’ 

_ RESULT OF GRADUATE APPRENTICE (ITR, CHANDIPUR) 

Reference: [TR/HRD/AT/09/2024 

BRANCH: AEROSPACE ENGINEERING 

Sl.No | Application Id Name Mob. No. E-mail Address 

1. 001 Sh. Ballal Sandesh Pati! | 9699645434 | ballalpatil7773@gmail.com 

BRANCH: BBA/B.COM 

2. 025 Sh. Rohit Kumar 9798800956 | rohit200226kumar@gmail.com 

3. 018 Sh. Sashibhusan Samal 8260790197 | sashibhusansamal02@gmail.com 

4, 021 Sh. Chakka Avinash 8293268487 | avinashverma28101998@gmail.com 

5. 603 Sh. Bikash Kumar Giri 8847866957 | bikashkugiril024@gmail.com 

6. 008 Sh. Binaytosh Mohapatra 8457840059 | mohapatrabinaytosh@gmail.com 

7. 004 Sh. Sohel Khan 7327063384 | sohel.khan9128@gmail.com 

8. 012 Sh. Abhisekh Turkar 6263776915 | abhishekturkarS@gmail.com 

9. 022 Sh, Bibekananda Jena 9337607310 | jenabibekananda9@gmail.com 

10. 016 Sh. Aditya Vankatesh Maurya | 8528101017 | 123adivenkimarya@gmail.com 

11. 032 Sk. Apurba Krushna Acharjya | 7873333656 | apurbakrushnaacharjya@gmail.com 

12. 009 Sh. Jagannath Maharana 8144134377 | mr.jagannath6969@gmail.com 

13. 014 Sh. Vivek Kumar 9713756656 | vivekshrivas78@gmail.com 

BRANCH: CSE/IT 

14. 623 Sh. Utkarsh Shrivastava 8839036487 | utkarsh.s2312@gmail.com 

15. 033 Ms. Maria Rose Thayil 8330896451 | mariart2023@gmail.com 

16. 004 Sh. Souryadip Acharjee 8585020207 | souryadipacharjee2001@gmail.com 

17. 010 Ms. Sancharika Debnath 9477230267 | sancharikadebnath@gmail.com 

18. 007 Sh. Romesh Kumar Samal 6370394551 | romeshsamal22@gmail.com 

19. | 002 Sh. AnishuddinfKhan 7847061995 | anishuddinkhan786@gmail.com 

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

20. 003 Sh. Surjya Sakha Shit 9564984120 | surjyasakhashitO@gmail.com 

21. 016 Sh. Harish Chandra Sahu | 9078880840 | hcsahul512@gmail.com 

BRANCH: ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

22. 020 Sh. Rayala Sai Sandeep 9515744800 | royalsandip@zchomail.in 

23. 024 Sh. Subhadip Pan 9836977165 | Subhadippan2002@gmail.com 

24. 001 Ms. Trisha Chatterjee 7978534916 | trisha99.neha99@gmail.com 

25. 006 Ms. Sanikha Thomas 9539908557 | sanikhathomas187@gmail.com 

26. 019 Sh. Jatin Kumar 8920085122 | jk8920085122@gmail.com 

27. 012 Sh. Arnav Anand 8709064178 | Arnavanand2930@gmail.com 

BRANCH: LIBRARY SCIENCE 

28. 011 Ms. Koushalya Biswal 7327000814 | biswalkoushalya@gmail.com 

_— 



29, 014 Sh. Kamal Legha 8209804019 | kamallegha2@gmail.com 

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

30. 002 Sh. Sivraj Panda 6371263498 | sivrajpanda2001@gmail.com 

RESULT OF TECHNICIAN APPRENTICE (TR, CHANDIPUR) 

Reference: ITR/HRD/AT/09/2024 

BRANCH: CSE/IT 

31. 020 MD Adil 8226947390 | mdadil0811@gmail.com 

32. 015 Ms. Shreya Shruti 7654100939 | shreyaa2920@gmail.com 

33. 004 Sh. Deepanshu 9622163558 | derockstar686@gmail.com 

34, 012 Ms. Arpita Panigrahi 7325889465 | panigrahiarpita854@gmail.com 

35. 006 Sh. Chinmaya Rana 8917615143 | chinmayr728@gmail.com 

36. 002 Sh. Akash Mahalik 8249188967 | ajaykumarmahalik4@gmail.com 

37, 019 Sh. Pritam Singh 9462434115 | pritamsingh312003@gmail.com 

38. 026 Ms. Ranjita Panda 9827487334 | ranjita panda2421@gmail.com 

39, 017 Ms, Jayasmita Malik 9938839465 | jayasmitamalik953@gmail.com 

BRANCH: ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

40. 014 Sh. Sujit Sarkar 9800411350 | sarkarsujitl27@gmail.com 

41. 003 Sh. Pulimamidi Sai Kumar 7993535220 | saipulimamidi250@gmail.com 

42. 010 Ms. Sonali Kumar 6200006487 | sonalikumari2920@gmail.com 

43. 007 Sh. Atish Deepankar Roy 6372295946 | atishdeepankarroy@gmail.com 

44, 005 Ms. Amisha Rout . 8144903804 | amisharout01@gmail.com 

45. G11 Sh. Abhisekh Mehera 9399086031 | abhimehramehra9@gmail.com 

46. 008 Sh. Vineet Kumar Pandey 7860818335 | mr.vineetpandey@gmail.com 

47. 009 Sh. Rajendra kumar 6204680534 | rajendrakumar805122@gmail.com 

48. 004 Ms. Pratikhya Routray 7008405131 | pratikshyaroutray30@gmail.com 

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

49. 016 ‘Sh. Sagar Kumar Manna 9937817245 | sagarkumarmannal 1111 @gmail.com 

50. 018 Sh. Anurag Giri 9078248485 | anuragiril996@gmail.com 

BRANCH: DMLT 

51. 003 Ms, Gayatri Prusty 7077447528 | gayatriprusty153@gmail.com 

= 
(P N Panda) 

Scientist-F 
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For Director, ITR 


